AS2300P Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 6
Multiservice
Gigabit Ethernet
Switch (w POE)
AS2300P Series
 The carrier-level Ether-net-
ring protection protocol

-20°C to 70°C, 5% to 90% non-condensing
Certification CE, FCC,ROHS
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
AS2308P-2S-AC 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ 2-Port Gigabit SFP L3-lite Managed PoE Switch (AC 220V
power supply, 140W PoE budget, fanless, 1U, desktop/rack-mounted installation)
AS2316P-4S-AC 16-port Gigabit PoE+ 4-port Gigabit SFP L3-lite PoE Switch (standard AC 220V
power supply; 240W PoE budget, fan cooling, 1U, 19-inch rack- mounted
installation)
AS2324P-4S-AC 24-Port Gigabit PoE+ 4-Port Gigabit SFP L3-lite Managed Switch (single AC 220V
power supply, 370W PoE budget, fanless , 1U, standard 19-inch rack-mounted
installation)
AS2324P-4C-AC    24-Port Gigabit PoE+ 4-Port Gigabit RJ45/SFP Combo L3-lite Managed Switch
(single AC 220V power supply, 370W PoE budget, with cooling fan, 1U, standard
19-inch rack-mounted installation)
HTTP
HTTPS,SNMPv1/v2/v3,RMON
AS2300P Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 6 of 6
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR